
DIVISION: GRASSHOPPER JUNIOR EV45

TRILOGY 
#

LAST NAME FIRST NAME HORSE NAME
DRESSAGE 

%
DRESSAGE 
PENALTIES

DRESSAGE 
PLACING

STADIUM 
PENALTIES

STADIUM 
PLACING

TOTAL 
PENALTIES

OVERALL 
PLACING

78 White Molly BAMBI ON ICE 71.390% 28.61 1 0 5 28.61 1
79 Clark Courtney THE ONE 66.110% 33.89 3 0 2 33.89 2
26 Prithipaul Gloria TOSCA 68.330% 31.67 2 4 8 35.67 4
47 Bolton Alexis LYONS WARRIOR 63.056% 36.944 7 36.94

499 Mitchell Paige SPS ELLIS GREY 60.280% 39.72 8 0 6 39.72 5
55 Melvin Audrey DODGE THAT BULLET 64.170% 35.83 6 4 7 39.83 6
15 Mills Adiya ATLAS 56.940% 43.06 0 4 43.06 7
43 Prentice Karalee BOXER 56.390% 43.61 0 elim 43.61
35 Bagshaw Olivia SPS CHECKMATE 65.830% 34.17 4 12 46.17 8
67 Beach Ava WRECK IT RALPH 100 0 3 100.00
41 Munro Gracie PUMPKIN SPICE 100 100.00
73 Thomas Kaitlyn PIZZICATO 65.556% 34.444 5 0 1 34.44 3

TRILOGY 
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497 Boyd Leslie DRAGON FLY 0 4
495 Harlow Nicole CASE CLOSED 0 1
81 Boughen Cyndi DANZEL 0 2
90 Bell Clareese RIGHT TO STRIKE 4 5
23 Easby Marguerite FRECKLESARE BAY 0 3

FINAL RESULTS

DIVISION: GRASSHOPPER OPEN            

DIVISION: NOVICE  EV60 JUNIOR         



TRILOGY 
#

LAST NAME FIRST NAME HORSE NAME
DRESSAGE 

%
DRESSAGE 
PENALTIES

DRESSAGE 
PLACING

STADIUM 
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53 Case Madison WILLOW 78.130% 21.87 1 3 21.87 1
57 Gervais Ella DODO BIRD 77.500% 22.5 2 4 22.5 2
2 White Brynley CATCH ME IF YOU CAN 77.500% 22.5 3 5 22.5 3

74 Foote Jessalynn BREYOR 76.560% 23.44 4 23.44 4
201 McNelly Abigail FANCY THAT 75.000% 25 5 25
28 Macdonald Jillian GRACIE 74.690% 25.31 6 2 25.31 5

500 Spry Madison MERCEDES 73.750% 26.25 7 26.25
499 Mitchell Paige SPS ELLIS GREY 73.750% 26.25 8 26.25 6

8 Shields Rylan CLASS N GRACE 73.440% 26.56 8 26.56 7
67 Beach Ava WRECK IT RALPH 70.630% 29.37 7 29.37 8
55 Melvin Audrey DODGE THAT BULLET 70.630% 29.37 29.37
35 Bagshaw Olivia SPS CHECKMATE 70.630% 29.37 6 29.37
1 White Adalyn GIDGET 70.000% 30 4 34

79 Clark Courtney THE ONE 1
78 White Molly BAMBI ON ICE
13 Pilgrim Emma GIDGET 12
73 Thomas Kaitlyn PIZZICATO 72.188% 27.812 27.812

TRILOGY 
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497 Boyd Leslie DRAGON FLY 68.438% 31.562 7 31.562
495 Harlow Nicole CASE CLOSED 73.750% 26.25 4 3 26.25 3
202 Arseneau Janie BAYWATCH 71.563% 28.437 5 28.437
90 Bell Clareese RIGHT TO STRIKE 67.190% 32.81 8 4 32.81 5
81 Boughen Cyndi DANZEL 77.500% 22.5 1 2 22.5 1
59 Ingram Mac KISS MY SASS 75.000% 25 2 1 25 2
56 Hyland Amanda KICKSTART MY HEART 75.000% 25 3 25
23 Easby Marguerite FRECKLES ARE BAY 65.938% 34.062 5 34.062

DIVISION  NOVICE EV60 OPEN         



14 Ball Halle BARONIAL TOP GUN 70.310% 29.69 6 5 29.69 4
77 Seagrave Leah MWS NORTHERN GOLD 4 6
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50 Andrews Gracie RUBY TWO SHOES 70.330% 29.67 1 0 5 29.67 1
494 Bagg Hayley FADAIRA 60.670% 39.33 7 0 3 39.33 5
49 Beattie-Mitchell Ava KISS MY SASS 67.330% 32.67 2 0 ELIM 32.67

498 Brinkman Alyvia BOXER 64.670% 35.33 5 0 ELIM 35.33
18 Hoare Kailey SASKATCHEWAN 62.000% 38 6 0 2 38 4
5 Humphrires Violet SAWYER 66.330% 33.67 4 0 6 33.67 3

27 Morrison Jayci REMINGTON 67.330% 32.67 3 0 1 32.67 2
400 Studzinski Kristen ALCATRAZ 100 0 4 100
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14 Ball Halle BARONIAL TOP GUN 63.000% 37 5 12 5 49 3
497 Boyd Leslie DRAGON FLY 69.000% 31 2 31
45 Hembruff Marissa SAPHYRA 100 100
77 Seagrave Leah MWS NORTHERN GOLD 65.000% 35 4 35
98 Young Rachel DREAM ON 68.330% 31.67 3 4 3 35.67 1
99 Zommers Leah HONEY BADGER 57.670% 42.33 6 0 1 42.33 2
21 Wilkins Kayla PATCHES 100 4 4 104

490 O'Connor Mikayla BOBBY 100 ELIM 100
205 Krieger Samantha OGILVIE 100 4 2 104
66 Daurio Lauren TUCKER 100 100

56 Hyland Amanda KICKSTART MY HEART 70.333% 29.667 1 0.00 1 29.667
DIVISION: EV 78 JUNIOR          

DIVISION  EV70 JUNIOR         

DIVISION: EV70 OPEN           
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52 Werry Paige FANTA GOES TO HOLLYWOOD77.940% 22.06 1 1 22.06 1
93 Hayes Georgia CCS ALYAR 76.470% 23.53 2 7.6 4 7 35.13 5
50 Andrews Gracie RUBY TWO SHOES 76.470% 23.53 2 4 4 27.53 3

496 Easton Alexis CATCH ME IF YOU CAN 76.180% 23.82 4 4.8 5 28.62 4
30 Nolan Victoria AMSTERDAM 75.290% 24.71 5 1 24.71 2

500 Spry Madison MERCEDES 72.350% 27.65 6 27.65
200 Mills Kate QUEENS WAY 70.290% 29.71 7 2.4 4 6 36.11 6
13 Pilgrim Emma GIDGET 69.410% 30.59 8 30.59

494 Bagg Hayley FADAIRA 63.240% 36.76 3 36.76 7
400 Studzinski Kristen ALCATRAZ 100 4.4 12 8

DIVISION: EV78 OPEN        
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66 Daurio Lauren TUCKER 69.410% 30.59 7 9.6 4 5 44.19 5
45 Hembruff Marissa SAPHYRA 100 100

205 Krieger Samantha OGILVIE 74.710% 25.29 3 4.4 4 4 33.69 3
490 O’connor Mikayla BOBBY 70.880% 29.12 4 3.2 4 3 36.32 4
39 Sanders Caroline CCS GIMILI 77.350% 22.65 1 7.2 0 2 29.85 1
77 Seagrave Leah MWS NORTHERN GOLD 75.000% 25 2 25
24 Taylor Gillian WINGS OF GOLD 67.650% 32.35 8 ELIM 32.35
21 Wilkins Kayla PATCHES 70.290% 29.71 5 ELIM 29.71
98 Young Rachel DREAM ON 100 100
62 Kaplina Anastasia SECOND CHANCE 70.00% 30 6 0 0 1 30 2

DIVISION: EV85 JR          

TRILOGY 
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17 Hoare Erika SHADY LADY 69.380% 30.62 1 ELIM 30.62
201 McNelly Abigail FANCY THAT 65.313% 34.687 2 34.687

DIVISION: EV85 OPEN        
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202 Arseneau Janie BAYWATCH 61.250% 38.75 3 38.75
16 Burns Amanda WILLOW 60.630% 39.37 4 2.4 4 3 45.77 2
68 Kingsbury Mya SILENT FLOURISH 65.630% 34.37 2 24.8 12 4 71.17 3
34 Rutherford Stephanie TRICKLING STREAM ENTERTAN85.310% 14.69 1 1.2 0 1 15.89 1

209 Bodimeade Emily REMINGTON 100 3.6 0 2 103.6
DIVISION: EV90         
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77 Seagrave Leah MWS NORTHERN GOLD 66.389% 33.611 1 33.611
69 Leach Ainsley SHAKESPEARIAN SERENADE 60.830% 39.17 3 ELIM 39.17
38 McGee Shannon JUST JAKE 64.170% 35.83 2 35.83 1


